S.No. Road
No. Name of the Road
Starting
Location out
of Dist/  EP
Area
Starting
Point Km -

85 BT/85 Vantharumoolai Kaluwankerny Road C 0 3.74 3.74
86 BT/86 East Road, Vantharumoolai Road C 0 0.73 0.73
87 BT/87 Sittandi Morakoddanchenai Road D 0 1.49 1.49
88 BT/88 Miravodai Karuwankerny Road C 0 1.83 1.83
89 BT/89 Oddamavadi Boundary Road C 0 1.66 1.66
90 BT/90 Valaichenai Oddamavadi Road C 0 1.66 1.66
91 BT/91 Oddamavadi Meeravodai Road C 0 1.66 1.66
92 BT/92 Kannagipuram Colony Road C 0 2.27 2.27
93 BT/93 Meeravodai Kinniyadi Road C 0 2.49 2.49
94 BT/94 Fisheries Road branching off at Kalkudah C 0 0.55 0.55
95 BT/95 Kiran Ferry Road C 0 1.56 1.56
96 BT/96 Passikudah Estate Road D 0 0.71 0.71
97 BT/97 Valaichenai Rural Court Road D 0 1.28 1.28
98 BT/98 Mylankarachi Road D 0 1.83 1.83
99 BT/99 Kayankerny Road C 0 1.86 1.86
100 BT/100 Kayankerny Ralodai Road C 0 2.49 2.49
101 BT/101 Marine Drive C 0 2.00 2.00
102 BT/102 Mavadiodai to Tharawai 5th Mile Post C 0 16.50 16.50
103 BT/103 Pavatkodichenai Thumpalai Unichai Road C 0 4.25 4.25
104 BT/104 Thandiyadi Pavatkodichenai Road C 0 4.00 4.00
105 BT/105 Iruthayapuram Jeyanthipuram East West Road D 0 3.60 3.60
385.53
Source : RDD, EP
TOTAL
141